© 2005 AFL, all rights reserved. PP-2-00052,  Revision 19, 12.2.2020
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
1
Optical Connectivity
O
pt
ic

	• Field Repair/Replacement
	• Equipment Test Leads
Ordering Information
FIBER TYPE HOUSING
COLOR
CABLE
SIZE
AFL NO.
PACKAGE OF 6 PACKAGE OF 100
FASTCONNECT SC
Multimode 62.5/125 µm, OM1 Beige
900 µm
FAST-SC-MM62.5-6 FAST-SC-MM62.5-100
Multimode 50/125 µm, OM2 Black FAST-SC-MM50-6 FAST-SC-MM50-100
Multimode 50/125 µm, OM3/OM4
compatible Aqua FAST-SC-MM50L-6 FAST-SC-MM50L-100
Single-mode, UPC Blue FAST-SC-SM-6 FAST-SC-SM-100
Single-mode, APC Green FAST-SC-SMAU-6 FAST-SC-SMAU-100
Single-mode, APC Green 4.8 mm FAST-SC48-SMAU-6 FAST-SC48-SMAU-100
FASTCONNECT  ST
Multimode 62.5/125 µm, OM1 Beige
900 µm
FAST-ST-MM62.5-6 FAST-ST-MM62.5-100
Multimode 50/125 µm, OM2 Black FAST-ST-MM50-6 FAST-ST-MM50-100
Multimode 50/125 µm, OM3/OM4
compatible Aqua FAST-ST-MM50L-6 FAST-ST-MM50L-100
Single-mode, UPC Blue FAST-ST-SM-6 FAST-ST-SM-100
FASTCONNECT LC
Multimode 62.5/125 µm, OM1 Beige
900 µm
FAST-LC-MM62.5-6 FAST-LC-MM62.5-100
Multimode 50/125 µm, OM2 Black FAST-LC-MM50-6 FAST-LC-MM50-100
Multimode 50/125 µm, OM3/OM4
compatible Aqua FAST-LC-MM50L-6 FAST-LC-MM50L-100
Single-mode, UPC Blue FAST-LC-SM-6 FAST-LC-SM-100
Single-mode, APC Green FAST-LC-SMAU-6 FAST-LC-SMAU-100
Specifications
PARAMETER TYPE VALUE
Insertion Loss:
Single-mode - UPC